England Fencing Ranking: 2022

aselaji sukupuoli
Floretti Naiset

yob rankingtype
2008 - 2012 Normal

T1 05.02.2022 Newham
T2 05.02.2022 Newham
T3 27.02.2022 Bristol

T4 12.03.2022 Newham
T5 12.03.2022 Newham
T6 20.03.2022 Manchester
T7 20.03.2022 Manchester
T8 27.03.2022 London

T9 23.04.2022 Manchester

ikésarja sarja

ul4 Henkilokohtainen

nationtype samepoints

Kaikki same rank
Newham Series #1 U1z
Newham Series #1 ul4
LPJS Bristol ui13
Newham Series #2 ul4
Newham Series #2 U1z
The Youth Series #2 ul4
The Youth Series #2 U1z
LPJS London u13
LPJS Manchester u13

calculated-on
21.08.2023. 12:51

transferred points

T10 07.05.2022 Harrogate Northern Youth Challenge #1 U12
T11 11.06.2022 Hatfield England Championships u13
T12 02.07.2022 Newham Newham Series #3 ui4
T13 02.07.2022 Newham Newham Series #3 u12
T14 03.07.2022 Liverpool The Youth Series #3 ui4
T15 06.08.2022 London LPJS International u13
T16 02.10.2022 Harrogate Northern Youth Challenge #2 U12
T17 08.10.2022 Newham Newham Series #4 u14
T18 08.10.2022 Newham Newham Series #4 ui2
T19 12.11.2022 Liverpool The Youth Series #4 u12
T20 12.11.2022 Liverpool The Youth Series #4 ui4
T21 13.11.2022 Harrogate Northern Youth Challenge #3 U12
T22 13.11.2022 Harrogate Northern Youth Challenge #3 U14
T23 13.11.2022 Bath LPJS Bath u13
T24 19.11.2022 Newham Newham Series #5 ui4
T25 19.11.2022 Newham Newham Series #5 u12
T26 27.11.2022 Rickmansworth LPJS Fencers Club London U13
ranking pisteet initial name Maa Seurani yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10T11 Ti12 T
EF Fencers
1 3447 0 LI Sophia GBR Club 2010 200 357 210 2 400
London
EF Salle
2 3100 O GOYARROLA Ines GBR Boston 2009 160 672 (75) 1680 408
. EF Dragon
3 2686 0  EUNGLokHel  nppconcing 2009 300 2040
Rochelle
Club
MANLANGIT EF
4 2522 0 GBR Newham 2008 640 960 480
Isabella
Swords
WALLIS-HUGHES EF
5 239 O ; GBR Newham 2010 (110) (119) 420 210 (68) 1320 2.
Gabrielle
Swords
EF Cocks
Moors
6 2176 0 ALLARDICE Grace GBR Woods 2009 98 176 1680
Fencing
Club
EF
Chichester
7 214360 ELLETT Hester GBR . 2009 201,6 1080216
Fencing
Club
EF
8 2087,40 LANG Layla GBR Battersea 2009 230,4 1200 336
Foil
EF Fencers
9 1992 0 HO Sophie Kee Yiu GBR Club 2008 544 816 272
London
EF Fencers
10 1937 0 CLEMENT Emily  GBR Club 2009 288 135 1080
London
EF Fencers
11 1854 0 SUNG Gloriosa GBR Club 2009 320 (140) 672 224 (150) (80)
London
EF
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1582 0

1548 0

152480

1308 0

1185 0

1169,60

1164,20

1042,80

928 0

8512 O

838 0

806,8 0

803,6 O

752 0

7456 O

740 0

716 0

642 0

640 0

596 0

560 0

549 0

544,16 0

Anita

SUNDERLAND
Florence

TALBOT Elena

SALAS Alexandra

BROCKLEBANK
Satomi

MUTH Paula

HOWARD Meredith

MAGUIRE Mary

BEECHEY Jessica

BAKLA Meyra

WHITE Olivia

HOLLAND Eva

GILBERT-HEITLER
Eliana

ULFERTS
KILPATRICK
Merryn

BANKOLE Tiffany

HOFMANN lIsabel

LUI Ally

Jl Dora

TASSI Regina

ZHANG Jingbin

MAN Vikkie

CHEUNG Alicia

ANAS Millie

GBR Newham
Swords
EF Fighting
GBR Fit Fencing
Club
EF Club
GBR Escrime
Winchester
EF Fighting
GBR Fit Fencing
Club
EF Epsom
GBR Fencing
Club
EF Salle
GBR Boston
EF Saxon
GBR Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Newham
Swords
EF Salle
cer Paul
Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Battersea
Foil
EF ZFW
GBR Fencing
Club
EF
Shortland
GBR House
Fencing
Club
EF Salle
GBr P
Fencing
Club

GBR Salle
GER Holyrood

EF
GBR Newham
Swords
EF ZFW
GBR Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Cobh_am
Fencing
Club
EF Millfield
GBR School
EF
GBR Battersea
Foil
EF
CHN Newham

GBR Swords

EF
ggg Newham
Swords

EF Salle
cer P!
Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Chlchester
Fencing
Club

EF Much

2011 140

2010

2009

2010

2010170

2008

2010 (90)

2011100

2008

2009

2010

2008

2009

2008

2008

2010 140

2009

2009

2008

2011

2009

2009

2008

294
(147,2) 172,8
153,6 192
231
100,8
448 480
211,2
352 2208
121,6 432
528
115,2 182,4
98
256 384
294
92,16

224

(56)

(69)

(80)

72

66

120

255

432

576

504

240

235,2

480

552

600

456

4

336

1

2i

264

1

240

2!

192

216
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45
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
56

58

59

528

522

504

484.8

463,04

455

448

393,6

393,4

380,68

339,2

320

316,2

315

278,96

277

269,2

259,8

256,6

256,4

250,4

240
240

230,4

228,48

RAIYAT Sienna

WESTIN Henrietta

WONG Oi Ni

PASCIAK Maria

HOPKINSON
Isabelle

HARDIE Alexia

WALSHE Emily

WILLS Anya

LEBRATO Amy

LANG Yasmine

ANGADI Kallisto

MILTON Pearl

GBR Wenlock 5009
Fencing

Club
EF
GBR Battersea 2010
Foil
EF Salle
GBR EPN. 2009
Fencing
Club
EF Fighting
GBR Fit Fencing 2011
Club
EF Bristol
GBR Blades 2009
Salle
GBR Holyrood 2009
EF
GBR Battersea 2008
Foil
EF Sussex
GBR House 2009
Fencing
Club
EF Fighting
GBR Fit Fencing 2009
Club
EF
GBR Battersea 2011
Foil
EF
Loughton
Fencing
Club
EF Bristol
GBR Blades 2008

EF Mallard

GBR 2008

CLAYTON Bethany GBR Fencing 2009

WALKER Pip

JAMES Anna

SCHAUER Eva

REIS-BENNETT
Louannie

GUBITZ Luna

BAKER Katherine

SHAIRP lona

Club
EF Club

GBR Escrime 2009
Winchester
EF Saxon

GBR Fencing 2010
Club
EF ZFW

GBR Fencing 2011
Club
The

GBR Fencing 2009
School
EF

GBR Battersea 2011
Foil
EF Romsey

GBR Fencing 2009
Club
EF Thame
Duellists

GBR 2009 80

Fencing
Club

EF
Kenilworth

WONG Yuen Ching GBR Sword 2010

PYCOCK Lily

Fencing
Club

GBR 2009
EF Salle

DI STEFANO Sofia GBR 2008

ROBINSON Emi

POWELL Betsan

Boston
EF
GBR Metro-land 2009
Fencers
EF Dragon
GBR Fencing 2009

448

128

134,4

210 60
90,24 128
168
88,2
96
320
105
96,6
189
79,8
92,4
240
94,08

528

225,6

211,2

216

201,6

182,4

187,2

230,4

1

8l

120

110,4

7!

115,2

9l
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61
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63

64

65

66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
83

228,2

226,4

220,8

206,4

206

202,72

196,8
192

189,2

165
162,4

160

144

140,8

140

139,92

136

132,52

126

124,88

123,6

120

119,52

112
112

o o

o o

ROWLAND Molly
ATTWOOD Darcy
Marie

JAYKKA Ada

BURMAN Arya

MCCULLAGH
Daisy

NIETO Amalia

STONE Eleanor
DERBY May

LALAOR Philippa

JOHNSON Katie
BUTLER Sienna

ANDERSON Amice

LI Bao Yi

WONG Lauren

YOUNAS Aminah

EVANS Victoria

BENNETT Maya

MARINSKI Anna

YOUNAS Fatimah

DE ROSIERE
Anais

SHERIFF
Alessandra

YUNUSI-PARIKH
Eliana

SHERIFF
Francesca

BAYLISS Rosalind
BAYLISS Miranda

Club
GBR 2009
EF
GBR Newham 2011 48
Swords
EF Dragon
GBR Fencing 2009
Club
EF
Wycombe
Abbey
School
EF ZFW
GBR Fencing 2008
Club
EF ZFW
GBR Fencing 2008
Club
GBR 2010
GBR 2009
EF Fighting
GBR Fit Fencing 2009
Club
EF Fencers
GBR Club 2009
London
GBR 2009
Guernsey
GBR Fencing 2008
Academy
EF
Wycombe
Abbey
School
EF
Colchester
GBR District 2009
Fencing
Club
EF Salle
GBR KIS 2009
Fencing
Club
EF Salle
GBR EPN. 2009
Fencing
Club
EF
Crusaders
GBR Sord club 200°
Hull
EF
GBR Newham 2011 50
Swords
EF Salle
GBR KIS 2009
Fencing
Club
EF Sussex
cBrHOUSe 5010
Fencing
Club
The
GBR Fencing 2010
School
EF
GBR ZOPham 50,
Fencing
Club
The
GBR Fencing 2010
School
GBR 2009
GBR 2009

GBR 2009

GBR 2008

177,6
42
220,8
206,4
86,4
88,32
196,8
192
8
165
34
160
144
140,8
41,16
38,64
84
20
40,32
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94

95

96

97

97

99

100

101

102

102

104

104

106

107

110

109,2

105,6

105,6

96,2

92,4

84,48

82,72

82,56

79,2

77

75,6

72

72

70

68

66

63

63

56

56

43,12

40

RAJU Rose

KOHLI Kanak
CALABRESSE
Kiara

CARELESS
Matilda

MASSEY Olivia

FINNERTY Maia

MARENZI Louella

TOPLISS Abigail

CHARBONNIER
Aurelia

CHAN Topaz

HARRAP Pia

MA Greta

FOX Clementine

CHENG Emily

BEVIS Chloe

DAVIES Athena

HAJDU Zita

CHAMORRO Zara

ZHANG Aura

VOODEN Felicity

TUNG LAU Yi

ORLANDO Matilda

FITZWILLIAMS
Emily

EF
GBR cambridge
Sword
EF Salle
GBR EPN.
Fencing

Club

EF Fighting

GBR Fit Fencing
Club
EF Club
GBR Escrime
Winchester
The
GBR Fencing
School
EF Angels
GBR Londpn
Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Battersea
Foil
EF
GBR Cambridge
Sword
EF Sussex
cBR House
Fencing
Club
EF
Kingston
Fencing
Club
EF Bristol
GBR Blades
EF Paul
Davis
GBR >
Fencing
Academy
EF
GBR Cambridge
Sword
GBR
EF
Redmaids'
GBR High
School
EF Laszlo
GBR Fencing
Club
EF
Kenilworth
GBR Sword
Fencing
Club
EF ZFW
GBR Fencing
Club
EF Bristol
GBR Blades
EF
Barnsley
Fencing
Club
EF The

GBR

GBR

Manchester

GBR Fencing

Centre

EF ZFW
GBR Fencing

Club

EF Salle

GBR Boston

2012

2009

2009

2011

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2011

2011

2009

2009

2009

2009

2011

2011

57
84,48
82,56
77
75,6
70
68
63
63

56

105,6

4
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39,48 0
384 O
384 O
376 O
376 O
17 0
17 0

The

WANG Ava GBR Fencing 2011

School

EF Epsom
HUTCHINSON GBR Fencing 2009
Katie

Club

EF
NIYANGODA Tara GBR Newham 2009

Swords
BALLARD Florence GBR E'.: 2009

Dilettante

EF Saffron
SKINNER Matilda GBR Walden 2009

Swords

EF

Sheffield
BROO.MHEAD GBR Buccaneers 2009
Georgie .

Fencing

Club

. EF Trafford

WONG Eugenia GBR Sword Club 2012

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta

Maa Paivamaara

39,48

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted
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14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24
25
26

27

28

29
30
31
32

The Youth Series #1 Liverpool
The Youth Series #1 Liverpool
Newham Series #1 Newham
Newham Series #1 Newham
LPJS Bristol Bristol
LPJS Cornwall Truro
Newham Series #2 Newham
Newham Series #2 Newham
The Youth Series #2 Manchester
The Youth Series #2 Manchester
LPJS London London
LPJS Manchester Manchester
Northern Youth Challenge

#1 Harrogate
Northern Youth Challenge

#1 Harrogate
England Championships  Hatfield
Newham Series #3 Newham
Newham Series #3 Newham
The Youth Series #3 Liverpool
The Youth Series #3 Liverpool
LPJS International London
Northern Youth Challenge

4 Harrogate
Northern Youth Challenge

4 Harrogate
Newham Series #4 Newham
Newham Series #4 Newham
The Youth Series #4 Liverpool
The Youth Series #4 Liverpool
Northern Youth Challenge

#3 Harrogate
Northern Youth Challenge

#3 Harrogate
LPJS Bath Bath
Newham Series #5 Newham
Newham Series #5 Newham

GBR 30.01.2022 30.01.2022 U14
GBR 30.01.2022 30.01.2022 U12
GBR 05.02.2022 05.02.2022 U14
GBR 05.02.2022 05.02.2022 U12
GBR 27.02.2022 27.02.2022 U13
GBR 12.03.2022 12.03.2022 U13
GBR 12.03.2022 12.03.2022 U14
GBR 12.03.2022 12.03.2022 U12
GBR 20.03.2022 20.03.2022 U12
GBR 20.03.2022 20.03.2022 U14
GBR 27.03.2022 27.03.2022 U13
GBR 23.04.2022 23.04.2022 U13

GBR 07.05.2022 07.05.2022 U12

GBR 07.05.2022 07.05.2022 U14

GBR 11.06.2022 12.06.2022 U13
GBR 02.07.2022 02.07.2022 U14
GBR 02.07.2022 02.07.2022 U12
GBR 03.07.2022 03.07.2022 U12
GBR 03.07.2022 03.07.2022 U14
GBR 06.08.2022 06.08.2022 U13

GBR 02.10.2022 02.10.2022 U14

GBR 02.10.2022 02.10.2022 U12

GBR 08.10.2022 08.10.2022 U14
GBR 08.10.2022 08.10.2022 U12
GBR 12.11.2022 12.11.2022 U12
GBR 12.11.2022 12.11.2022 U14

GBR 13.11.2022 13.11.2022 U12

GBR 13.11.2022 13.11.2022 U14

GBR 13.11.2022 13.11.2022 U13
GBR 19.11.2022 19.11.2022 U14
GBR 19.11.2022 19.11.2022 U12

LPJS Fencers Club London Rickmansworth GBR 27.11.2022 27.11.2022 U13

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
James Roberts - foilrankings@englandfencing.org.uk

saannotURL: http://englandfencing.co.uk/rankings/
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